MTTH 3s Mrs. Robustelli 2024-25

Child's Name Mother's Name Mother's Phone Mother's Email Father's Name Father's Cell Father's Email Address
Alice Crabill Candace Crabill 203-585-9752 candacecrabill@gmail.com|Peter 718-350-7079 [ mercedesnyc@gmail.com 449 South Avenue
New Canaan, CT
Bridger Bentley Maggie Bentley 404-406-4051 maggie.l.bentley@gmail.coj Chase Bentley 401-258-8529 | bentley.chase@gmail.com 867 VCallev Roaod
New Canaan, CT
Carter Sutton Sarah Sutton 440-666-1091 sarah.z.sutton@gmail.com | Jack Sutton 617-417-9359 122 Seminary St

New Canaan, CT

Elizabeth Rance

Tami Rance

860-485-5485

tcouch04@gmail.com

32 Putnam Rd. New
Canaan, CT 06840

Emma Crabill

Candace Crabill

203-585-9752

candacecrabill@gmail.com

Peter Crabill

718-350-7079

mercedesnyc@gmail.com

449 South Avenue
New Canaan, CT

George Tucker Stephanie Tucker |908-295-8631 hargis.stephanie@gmail.col Michael Tucker 617-510-4722 [ michaelaustintucker@gmail.cor| 447 Brooksgie
Road New Canaan,
Grace Gourlay Emily Gourlay emkgourlay@gmail.com 101 Comstock Hill

Rd New Canaan,

Hayes Dacey

Susannah Dacey

310-760-1999

susannahvasu@gmail.com

43 Jennifer Lane
New Canaan, CT

Lucas Kerr

Elizabeth Kerr

954-648-3878

elizabethakerr18@gmail.co

Andrew Kerr

814-571-4844

andrew.kerr@nm.com

132 Pequot Ln New
Canaan, CT 06840

Luke Gesualdi

Niki Gesualdi

nikigesualdi@gmail.com

697 Cheese Spring
Rd New Canaan,
CT 06840

Madeline McLaughlin

Taylor McLaughlin

203-644-4809

gtaylormclaughlin@gmail.c

Andy McLaughlin

ajm036@gmail.com

18 Forest Lane
Wilton, CT 06897

Margot Lowry

Vanessa Lowry

vanessa.lowry@gmail.com

39 Arrowhead Trl
New Canaan, CT

Olivia Cannon Victoria (Tory) 617-803-1969 victorialoliva@gmail.com |Preston Cannon 203-228-5045 | preston.cannon@gmail.com 112 Northilton
Rd New Canaan,
Shea Frucci Emily Frucci 570-716-7706 emilyfrucci@gmail.com AJ Frucci ajfrucci@gmail.com 156 Pocconock

Trail New Canaan,
CT 06840

Room Parent - Elizabeth Kerr (Lucas' mom)
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